”~
Moe) a8 rprE R A Tel: 18980672047
~”

Web: www.kuigkj.com

RIRIE T IR &g 1%2-1410
AR REAGE. SEEBE, Bk, TSRS

B RAREE AGHERE BERA. RELTRA
7= S A

5H AL S e
ANV § nm 1410
TAE# K3t B nm +30
3 P
A N F A dB 0.9
RATEANF dB 1.1
w/NH G dB 20
77 1A M dB 50
NN &L dB 50
WAAZHH mW 300
R ZBRALLA N 5
HgRA Portl; 2 PM Panda fiber

Port3 SMF-28E, Hi1060 or PM Panda fiber
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TAHER K 1360=1360nm; 1450=1450nm

3k EA  |1=SMF-28E; 2=Hi1060; 3=Slow axis aligned to Port1; 4=Slow axis

45" aligned to Port1

1; 23 k4 % |1=PM Panda fiber, 2=SMF-28E, 3=Hi1060, S=Specified

BAFHEA 0=250umBE % 4F; 1=900umhr &%

HHELEA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




